
Industrie Schlauchpumpe 

SPF-50 Datenblatt

Druck (bar) Torque (Nm) 

1 130 

4 210 

6 330 

8 500

Intermitent duty

8 bar 6 bar

4 bar

1 bar
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Fördermenge: 1,47 l/U 
Anschluss: DN-40 

Förderdruck: max. 8 bar 

Rotor system: Rollen 

Schläuche: NR 

NBR 

EPDM 

HYPALON 

NR-A 

NBR-A 

Norprene
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DIN 2576
DN-40 / PN-16

* To confirm according type and power driver.

Bemaßung 
SPF 50

Kunz Industriepumpen GmbH 
Offenau 63e 
25335 Bokholt-Hanredder 
www.kunz-pumpen.de
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